
ge no. 0 0 0 1 0  

INDEX 

MG-311 ADMINISTRATIVE F I L E  

FOLDER HEADING DATES 

R  5 8 7 5 - 1 8 5  LEASE HAUTO # I 8 5  1 9 3 6 - 1 9 3 7  
R  5 8 7 5 - 1 8 6  LEASE HAUTO # I 8 6  1 9 1 3 - 1 9 3 7  
E  1 8 0 0 - 5 6  LEASE L  & S  R.R.  - C.R.R. CO. OF N . J .  1 8 7 1 - 1 8 7 8  
E  1 8 0 0 - 5 6  LEASE L  & S  R.R. - C.R.R. CO. OF N . J .  1 8 7 4 - 1 9 0 4  
1 8 0 0 - 5 6  LEASE L  & S  R.R. - C.R.R. CO. OF N . J .  1 9 1 3 - 1 9 4 2  
V P F 1 8 0 0 - 5 6  LEASE L  & S  R.R. - C.R.R. CO. O F  N . J .  1 9 1 9 - 1 9 2 6  
T  1 8 0 0 - 5 6  LEASE L  & S  R.R. - C.R.R. CO. OF N . J .  1 9 2 5  
R  5 8 0 8 - 1 3  LEASE L.C.  # 1 3  1 9 0 9 - 1 9 3 7  
E  5 8 0 8 - 1 6  LEASE L.C.  # 1 6  1 9 0 4 - 1 9 4 2  
R 5 8 0 8 - 1 6  LEASE L.C.  # 1 6  1 9 0 9 - 1 9 4 2  
R  5 8 0 8 - 2 2  LEASE L.C.  # 2 2  1 9 1 3 - 1 9 4 2  
R  5 8 0 8 - 2 9  LEASE L.C.  # 2 9  1 9 0 9 - 1 9 4 0  
E  5 8 0 8 - 0 2  LEASE L.C.  # 0 2  1 9 0 5 - 1 9 2 2  
R  5 8 0 8 - 0 2  LEASE L.C.  # 0 2  1 9 0 7 - 1 9 4 1  
R  5 8 0 8 - 0 4  LEASE L.C.  # 0 4  1 9 0 8 - 1 9 4 4  
5 8 0 8 - 0 4  LEASE L.C.  # 0 4  1 9 2 5 - 1 9 3 9  
R  5 8 0 8 - 0 5  LEASE L.C.  # 0 5  1 9 0 2 - 1 9 1 8  
E  5 8 0 8 - 0 7  LEASE L.C.  # 0 7  1 9 1 4 - 1 9 1 8  
E  5 8 0 8 - 0 9  LEASE L.C.  # 0 9  1 9 1 5 - 1 9 1 7  
R  5 8 0 8 - 0 9  LEASE L.C.  # 0 9  1 9 1 6 - 1 9 3 3  
R  5 8 0 8 - 1 2 3  LEASE L.C.  # 1 2 3  1 9 1 4 - 1 9 3 7  
R  5 8 0 8 - 1 2 8  LEASE L . C .  # 1 2 8  1 9 1 7 - 1 9 4 1  
R  5 8 0 8 - 1 2 9  LEASE L.C.  # I 2 9  1 9 1 8 - 1 9 3 5  
R  5 8 0 8 - 1 3 0  LEASE L.C.  # I 3 0  1 9 2 0 - 1 9 3 5  
R  5 8 0 8 - 1 3 1  LEASE L.C. # I 3 1  1 9 1 9 - 1 9 2 8  
R  5 8 0 8 - 1 3 2  LEASE L.C.  # 1 3 2  1 9 1 9 - 1 9 2 0  
R  5 8 0 8 - 1 5 6  LEASE L.C.  # I 5 6  1 9 3 0 - 1 9 4 0  
R  5 8 0 8 - 2 1 4  LEASE L.C.  # 2 1 4  1 9 3 1 - 1 9 3 9  
R  5 8 0 8 - 2 1 6  LEASE L . C .  # 2 1 6  1 9 3 8 - 1 9 4 0  
R  5 8 0 8 - 2 1 8  LEASE L.C.  # 2 1 8  1 9 3 8 - 1 9 3 9  
R  5 8 0 8 - 2 2 0  LEASE L.C.  # 2 2 0  1 9 4 0  
R  5 8 0 8 - 2 2 2  LEASE L.C.  # 2 2 2  1 9 4 0 - 1 9 4 1  
R  5 8 0 8 - 2 2 5  LEASE L.C.  # 2 2 5  1 9 4 1 - 1 9 4 4  
R  5 8 0 8 - 2 2 7  LEASE L.C.  # 2 2 7  1 9 4 2  
R  5 8 0 8 - 2 2 8  LEASE L.C.  # 2 2 8  1 9 4 2 - 1 9 4 4  
R  5 8 0 8 - 2 3 0  LEASE L.C.  # 2 3 0  1 9 4 3  
R  5 8 0 8 - 2 3 2  LEASE L.C.  # 2 3 2  1 9 4 3  
R  5 8 0 8 - 4 0  LEASE L.C.  # 4 0  1 9 0 4 - 1 9 3 3  
R  5 8 0 8 - 4 3  LEASE L.C.  # 4 3  1 9 0 7 - 1 9 0 8  
R  5 8 0 8 - 5 5  LEASE L.C.  #55 1 9 0 8 - 1 9 3 7  
R  5 8 0 8 - 5 6  LEASE L.C.  # 5 6  1 9 0 9 - 1 9 2 2  
R  5 8 0 8 - 6 1  LEASE L.C.  # 6 1  1 9 0 8 - 1 9 4 3  

R  5 8 0 8 - 7 2  LEASE L.C.  # 7 2  1 9 0 9 - 1 9 4 3  
R  5 8 0 8 - 7 4  LEASE L.C.  # 7 4  1 9 2 4 - 1 9 4 3  
R  5 8 0 8 - 7 7  LEASE L.C.  # 7 7  1 9 0 9 - 1 9 2 8  
R  5 8 0 8 - 8 5  LEASE L.C.  # 8 5  1 9 1 1  
R  5 8 0 8 - 1 2  LEASE LEHIGH CANALS 1 9 1 0 - 1 9 4 2  
R  2 0 5 1 - 2 6  LEASE PENN FOREST TWP. # 2 6  1 9 1 6  
E  1 8 0 0 - 5 6  LEASE(L&SRR) C.R. OF N.J. INVESTMENT I N  EQUIP ATRR 1 9 3 5 - 1 9 3 6  
R  2 0 5 1  LEASES & RENTALS 1 9 3 6 - 1 9 4 4  
R  5 8 0 8  LEASES & RENTALS 1 9 4 2 - 1 9 4 4  
5 8 7 4  LEASES (LANSFORD) 1 9 2 2 - 1 9 3 9  
R  5 8 7 3 - 3 0 9  LEASES COALDALE # 3 0 9  #309-A & # 3 1 0  1 9 1 4 - 1 9 2 3  
1 8 2 4  LEASES D.D.C. 1 9 2 1 - 1 9 4 4  
2 0 5 1 - 2 8  LEASES HANOVER TWP. # 2 8  & 28G 1 9 1 8 - 1 9 3 9  
R  1 1 - 1 2  LECH PROPERTY 1 9 3 4 - 1 9 3 6  
E  4 3 1 0 - 0 1  LEGAL HISTORY 1 9 0 5 - 1 9 0 8  
E  3 8 3  LEHIGH & WILKES BARRE COAL CO. 1 9 2 4 - 1 9 4 0  
R  3 8 3  LEHIGH & WILKES BARRE COAL CO. 1 9 2 7 - 1 9 4 0  
R  5 8 0 8 - 0 1  LEHIGH CANAL - LEASE #1 1 9 1 2 - 1 9 4 4  
R  5 - 3 7  LEHIGH CANAL - PROPOSED RELOCATION 1 9 2 6 - 1 9 3 2  
E 2 3 6 4  LEHIGH COAL & NAV. CO. 1 9 1 5 - 1 9 4 3  
2 3 6 4  LEHIGH COAL & NAV. CO. 1 9 2 9  



Lge no. 00011 

INDEX 

R 2931 
E 2931 
PRES 2931 
R 2931 
1920 
E 1846 
R 1846 
E 1846 
1846 

E 1846-02 
E 1846-01 
E 1846-01 
E 1846-01 
E 1846-01 
R 5572-11 
5572-11 
R 57-01 
R 57 
E 1800-26 
R 11-12 ' 

R 11-12 
VPF 4398 
E 5433 
R 1973 
E 5808-32 
T 650-07 
T 650-07 
T 650-07 
R 1960 
R 49-01 
R 49-01 
R 49-01 
R 2889 
R 2889 
R 11-12 
5537 
R 3266 
R 3266 
3266 
E 1800-11 
R 123 
R 137 
R 137 
E 1966-02 
R 5-10 
R 49 
R 49 
R 49-02 
R 1810 
E 1966-05 
T 1966-05 
1966-05 
11-15 
E 1823-02 
1823-02 
T 1823-02 
R 11-12 
A 1800-37 
R 1800-37 
R 1800-04 
E 1800-37 
T 3840 

MG-311 ADMINISTRATIVE FILE 

FOLDER HEADING 

LEHIGH NAV. COAL CO. 
LEHIGH NAVIGATION COAL CO. 
LEHIGH NAVIGATION COAL CO. 
LEHIGH NAVIGATION COAL CO. INC. 
LEHIGH POWER SECURITIES CORP. 
LEHIGH RIVER 
LEHIGH RIVER 
LEHIGH RIVER 
LEHIGH RIVER 
LEHIGH RIVER 
LEHIGH RIVER - DIVERSION OF WATER 
LEHIGH RIVER - WATER SUPPLY 
LEHIGH RIVER - WATER SUPPLY 
LEHIGH RIVER - WATER SUPPLY 
LEHIGH RIVER - WATER SUPPLY 
LEHIGH ST. SUMMIT HILL LOT SALES 
LEHIGH ST. SUMMIT HILL LOT SALES 
LEHIGH VALLEY R.R. CO 
LEHIGH VALLEY R.R. CO 
LEHIGHTON L & S R.R. 
LEIBIG ESTATE 
LEIBIG ESTATE 
LICENSING OF CO. RIGHT TO DO BUSINESS 
LIQUIDATION PLAN (H.G.M. KELLEHER) 
LIQUOR TRAFFIC 
LITTLE PROPERTY - SOUTH EASTON 
LOANS (TAXES) PENNA STATE OF 
LOANS (TAXES) PENNA STATE OF 
LOANS (TAXES) PENNA STATE OF 
LOCKPORT 
LONG POND 
LONG POND 
LONG POND 
LUMBERSVILLE 
LUMBERSVILLE 
LYONS & KENNEDY TRACT 
MASSACHUSETTS STATE OF 
MAUCH CHUNK - SWITCHBACK R.R. 
MAUCH CHUNK - SWITCHBACK R.R. 
MAUCH CHUNK - SWITCHBACK RWY. CO. 
MAUCH CHUNK L & S R.R. 
MAUCH CHUNK LOT SALES 
MAUCH CHUNK TOWNSHIP 
MAUCH CHUNK TWP. 
MINOOKA 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MONROE WATER SUPPLY CO. 
MONROE WATER SUPPLY CO. 
MONROE WATER SUPPLY CO. - TIMBER 
MONROE WATER SUPPLY CO. DEL. ,LACKWANNA,& WESTERN 
MORTGAGE 
MORTGAGE 
MORTGAGE 
MORTGAGE 
MORTGAGE & BONDS (D.D.C. CO. OF PA.) 
MORTGAGE & BONDS DELAWARE CANAL CO. OF PA. 

DATES 

MORTGAGE & BONDS DELAWARE DIVISION CANAL CO. OF PA 1881-1898 52 
MUSCHAK AND LUSCH 1923-1940 50 
NANTICOKE R.R. - L & S R.R. 1912-1913 21 
NANTICOKE R.R. - L & S R.R. 1913-1914 21 
NANTICOKE R.R. - R/W L & S NN 1912-1940 15 
NANTICOKE RAILROAD - L & S R.R. FOLDER # 2  1886-1908 21 
NATIONAL POWER & LIGHT CO. 1928-1944 37 
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INDEX 

3840 
E 3840 
E 3840 
A 5879-08 
R 3183 
R 5571 
A 1804 
T 3100 
R 1503 
SEC 1122 
T 1122 
S 2212 
E 2249 
R 3576 
R 3760 
R 5676 
R 5-54 
2262 
A 2928 
E 2461 
E 2461 
2461 
E 2461 
5879-03 
T 1803 
R 186 
F 9 
A 9-01 
R 11 
E 3226 
S 3226 
3226 
PRES 3226 
R 11-12 
R 1 
R 1795 
R 5751 
R 5751 
PRES 700 
PRES 700 
PRES 700 
PRES 700 
PRES 700 
PRES 700 
PRES 700 
E 202 
R 235-08 
R 11-13 
R 11-13 
R 11-13 
E 4668 
R 4668 
PRES 4688 
R 2900 
R 11-12 
3100-02 
3100-02 
T 3223 
3223 
E 1814-02 
E 1800-68 
R 1800-68 
R 1800-04 

FOLDER HEADING DATES 

NATIONAL POWER & LIGHT CO. 1930-1942 
NATIONAL POWER & LIGHT CO. 1941 
NATIONAL POWER & LIGHT CO. 1942 
NAVICOAL CORPORATION AUDIT (ACCOUNTS) 1926-1936 
NESQUEHONING 1924-1929 
NESQUEHONING LOT SALES 1926-1944 
NESQUEHONING VA RRC INTERSTATE COMMERCE COMMISSION 1901-1922 
NESQUEHONING VALLEY R.R.CO. STOCKHOLDERS&BONDHOLDE 1902-1904 
NEW HOPE 1941-1944 
NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 1929-1944 
NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 1939-1944 
NINETY-NINE YEAR LEASES 1907-1939 
NINETY-NINE YEAR LEASES 1913-1939 
NOCKAMIXON TWP. 1932-1937 
NORTH CATASAUQUA 1922-1941 
NORTHAMPTON 1908-1932 
NORTHAMPTON CANALS 1938-1943 
OCCUPATIONAL DISEASE AST. 1939-1943 
OLD COMPANYS LEHIGH INC. 1931-1944 
ORGANIZATION 1899-1921 
ORGANIZATION 1900-1921 
ORGANIZATION 1916-1930 
ORGAN1 ZATION 1916-1930 
OUTSTANDING ACCOUNTS 1922-1937 
P HOADE 1907-1912 
PALMERTARE. 1914-1943 
PANTHER CREEK RAILROAD 1877-1913 
PANTHER CREEK IiAILROAD MERGER 1912-1924 
PANTHER VALLEY WATER CO. 1904-1941 
PATENTS 1918-1930 
PATENTS 1924-1930 
PATENTS 1930-1932 
PATENTS 1931-1942 
PEISER LANDS 1937 
PENNA POWER & LIGHT CO. 1921-1942 
PENNA, STATE OF 1935-1941 
PENOBSCOT 1906-1907 
PENOBSCOT 1933-1943 
PENSIONS 1921-1931 
PENSIONS 1930-1933 
PENS IONS 1934-1936 
PENSIONS 1937-1938 
PENSIONS 1941 
PENSIONS 1942-1943 
PENSIONS 1944 
PHOTOGRAPHS 1842-1920 
PIERS (ELIZABETHPORT N.J.) 1913-1942 
PIPE LINES 1916-1935 
PIPE LINES 1935-1936 
PIPE LINES (P.V.W.C.) 1913-1938 
POLLUTION OF STREAMS 1926-1944 
POLLUTION OF STREAMS 1940-1945 
POLLUTION OF STREAMS 1943-1944 
PORT CARBON 1941 
POSTUPACK PROPERTY 1932-1940 
PROXY (ANNUAL MEETING) STOCKHOLDERS & BONDHOLDERS 1915-1937 
PROXY (ANNUAL MEETING) STOCKHOLDERS & BONDHOLDERS 1934-1929 
PUBLIC ROADS & REPAIRS 1902-1944 
PUBLIC ROADS & REPAIRS 1936-1944 
QUALIFING STOCK (BOARD OF MANAGERS) 1914 
QUARRY BR. (L & S R.R.) 1938-1939 
QUARRY BR. ( L  & S R.R.) 1938-1939 
R/N - CATASAUQUA L & S R.R. 1915-1927 
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MG-311 ADMINISTRATIVE FILE 

INDEX FOLDER HEADING DATES 

R/N - PENN HAVEN - L & S R.R. 1909 15 
R/N - PENN HAVEN JCT - L & S R.R. 1912-1916 15 
R/W - L & S R.R. 1902-1944 16 
R/W - L & S R.R. 1907-1909 16 
R/W - L & s K.R. 1920-1935 18 
R/W - L & S R.K. 1923-1944 16 
R/W - L & S R.R. 1935-1942 18 
R/W - L & S R.R. 1944 16 
R/W - L & S R.R. (ALLENTOWN) 1910-1941 16 
R/W - L & S R.R. (CANAL BR.) STARK HEIRS 1896-1917 17 
R/W - L & S R.R. (FAIRVIEW TWP.) 1941 15 
R/W - L & S R.R. (WILKES BARRE) 1910-1934 17 
R/W - L & S R.R. (WRIGHT TWP.) 1939-1944 17 
R/W - L & S R.R. - TRIECHLERS 1903-1934 14 
R/W - L & S R.R. - ALLEN CEMENT BR. 1898-1909 16 
R/W - L & S R.R. - ALLEN CEMENT BR. 1903-1904 14 
R/W - L & S R.R. - ALLENTOWN YARD - EAST ALLENTOWN 1898-1913 16 
R/W - L & S R,R. - ASHLEY 
R/W - L & S RLR. - ASNLEY 
R/W - L & S R.R. - AUDENREID 
R/W - L & S R.R. - BETHLEHEM 
R/W - L & S R.R. - BOWMANSTORM 
R/W - L & S R.R. - CANAL BR. 
R/W - L & S R.R. - CHAIN DAN1 
R/W - L & S R.R. - DENNISON TWP. 
R/W - L & S R.R. - EASTON 
R/W - L & S R.R. - EASTON 
R/W - L & S R.R. - FREEMANSBURG 
R/W - L & S R.R. - GEORGETOWN 
R/W - L & S R.R. - HANOVER TWP. 
R/W - L & S R.R. - J. CRAIG - LEHIGH GAP 
R/W - L & S R.R. - LEHIGH GAP. 
R/W - L & S R.R. - LEHIGHTON 
R/W - L & S R.R. - LEHIGHTON H.W. ENZIAN 
R/W - L & S R.R. - MINERS MILLS 
R/W - L & S R.R. - MOUNTAIN PARK 
R/W - L & S R.R. - MOUNTAIN TOP 
R/W - L & S R.R. - NANTICOKE R.R. 
R/W - L & S R.R. - NANTICOKE R.R. WARRIOR RUN 
R/W - L & S R.R. - PACKERTON 
R/W - L & S R.R. - PALMERTON 
R/W - L & S R.R. - PARRYVILLE 
R/W - L & S R.R. - R/N - WHITE HAVEN 
R/W - L & S R.R. - RITA 
R/W - L & S R.R. - RITA. 
R/W - L & S R.R. - SIEGFRIEDS 
R/W - L & S R.R. - TUNNEL STATION 
R/W - L & S R.R. ALLENTOWN 
R/W - L & S R.R. NORTH CATASAUQUA 
R/W - L & S R.R. NORTHAMPTON "Y" 
R/W - L & S R.R. PLAINS TWP. 
R/W - L & S R.R.- PACKERTON 
R/W - L & S RY - WALNUTPORT 
R/W - ROCKPORT - L & S R.R. 
R/W ALLENTOWN L & S.R.R. 
R/W CANAL BRANCH-WILKES BARRE CONNECTING RR CO.L&S 1914 17 
R/W CANALS 1895-1908 1 
R/W-L&SRR WILKES BARRE CONNECTING RR CO.(CANAL BR) 1915-1927 18 
R1W-TRESCKOW R.R. CRR OF N.J. 1909-1931 5 
RACE STREET BRIDGE 1905-1942 1 
RAHN TWP.-TAXES-SCHUYLKILL COUNTY 1906-1918R 8 
RAUBSVILLE. 1944 6 
REAL ESTATE TITLES 1889-1897 35 
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INDEX 
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FOLDER HEADING 

REAL ESTATE TITLES 
REAL ESTATE TITLES 
REBECCA JANE MILLER 
RENTAL 
REPAIRS (CANAL) 
REPORT OF COAL TRANSPORTED OF L&SRR OF C.R.R.CO.NJ 
REPORT OF COAL TRANSPORTED OF L&SRR OF C.R.R.CO.NJ 
REPORT ON COAL PROPERTIES 
REPORT ON HYDRO-ELECTRIC DEVELOPMENT LEHIGH RIVER 
REPORT SECURITIES ISSUED ASSUMED (I.C.C.) 
REPORTS - J. BIRKINBINE 
REPORTS - J. BIRKINBINE 
REPUBLIC - L & S R.R. - R/W 
REQUISITION (L & S R.R.) 
REQUISITION L & S R.R. 
RETAIL L & S R.R. 
RICHARD J. HARRIGAN INC. AUDIT (ACCOUNTS) 
RICHARD J. HARRIGAN INC. AUDIT (ACCOUNTS) 
RICHARD J. HARRIGAN INC. AUDIT (ACCOUNTS) 
RIDGE ST LANSFORD LOT SALES 
RIEGELSVILLE 
RIGHT OF WAY 
RIGHT OF WAY 
RIGHT TO REFUND CLAIMED BY C.R.R. CO. OF N.J. CONS 
RIP RAPPING (L & S R.R.) 
RITA 
SALE OF LAND - U.S. GOVERNMENT 
SALE OF LAND - U.S. GOVERNMENT 
SALE OF LANDS - DELAWARE LACKAWANNA R.R. 
SALOMOUS GAP 
SANDY RUN BRANCH (L & S R.R.) 
SANDY RUN BRANCH (L & S R.R.) 
SCHANDER & LEWIS 
SCHUYLKILL AVE. TAMAQUA LOT SALES 
SCHUYLKILL TAMAQUA LOT SALES 
SCHUYLKILL TWP. - TAXES - SCHUYLKILL COUNTY 
SCRANTON 
SCRANTON - WILKES & SCRANTON RWY. CO. 
SCRANTON GAS&WATER CO. DIVERSION OF WATER(LEHIGH R 
SCRANTON GAS-WATER CO. DIVERSON OF WATER (LEHIGH R 
SECURITIES 
SEGREGATION (L & S R.R.) 
SIDINGS 
SIDINGS L & S R.R. 
SIDINGS L & S R.R. 
SIDINGS L & S R.R. 
SIDINGS L & S R.R. 
SIDINGS L & S R.R. 
SIDINGS L & S R.R. 
SILVER BROOK (TRESCKOW R.R.) 
SILVERBROOK (TRESCKOW R.R.) 
SIMON P. KESTER ESTATE 
SINKING FUND (FUNDING & IMPROVEMENT MORTGAGE) 
SINKING FUND (FUNDING & IMPROVEMENT MTGE.) 
SINKING FUND (FUNDING & IMPROVEMENT MTGE.) 
SOUTH BUFFALO R.R.CO. 
STANARD CEMENT BRANCH L & S R.R. 
STATUS - I.C.C. 
STATUS - I.C.C. 
STOCKHOLDERS & BONDHOLDERS 
STOCKHOLDERS & BONDHOLDERS 
STOCKHOLDERS & BONDHOLDERS 
STOCKHOLDERS & BONDHOLDERS 

DATES 

1892-1933 
1909-1941 
1923-1939 
1908-1939 
1936-1943 
1885-1924 
1898-1921 
1940-1943 
1920 
1920-1921 
1904-1913 
1906-1914 
1907-1912 
1939 
1901-1902 
1895-1918 
1937-1943 
1939-1940 
1939-1943 
1938 
1933-1939 
1914-1936 
1917-1926 
1916 
1901 
1936-1942 
1853-1929 
1935-1939 
1904-1913 
1926-1943 
1875-1903 
1937-1940 
1944 
1924-1939 
1925-1942 
1908-1933 
1911 
1906-1909 
1914-1919 
1895-1916 
1909-1942 
1931 
1888-1905 
1875-1914 
1888-1899 
1890-1905 
1897-1903 
1898-1944 
1907-1937 
1899 
1930-1943 
1931-1942 
1911-1930 
1915-1943 
1937-1944 
1943 
1904-1896 
1907 
1922-1924 
1890-1944 
1909-1933 
1911-1937 
1930-1938 
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3100 
T 3100 
E 3100 
3100 
E 3100 
S 4688 
PRES 3741 
E 3741 
R 11-12 
R 296 
R 5572 
2328 
R 2328 
3850 
5879-08 
E 5879-08 
A 5879-08 
SEC 799-12 
A 1823-01 
E 1823-01 
3355 
PRES 3355 
E 1800-33 
R 1800-33 
R 3169 
3169 
1898 
R 1898 
R 650-5-11 
R 5573 
R 2886 
T 650-07 
R 650-07 
A 650-'07 
R 650-07 
T 650-07 
T 650-07 
T 650-07 
R 650-05 
T 650-07 
R 1800-13 
R 1800-13 
E 650-11 
SEC 650-11 
SEC 650-24 
R 650-06 
SEC 650-14 
PRES650-14 
PRES 650-9 
SEC 650-09 
SEC 650-07 
R 650-5 
E 650-16-3 
R 11-12 
E 1800-12 
E 1800-12 
E 1966-08 

STOCKHOLDERS & BONDHOLDERS 
STOCKHOLDERS & BONDHOLDERS 
STOCKHOLDERS & BONDHOLDERS 
STOCKHOLDERS & BONDHOLDERS A-Z 
STOCKHOLDERS (SPECIAL) 
STREAM POLLUTION 
STUART, JAMES & COOKE, INC. 
STUART, JAMES & COOKE, INC- 
SUEHENA PROPERTY 
SUMMIT HILL 
SUMMIT HILL LOT SALES 
SUMMIT HILL WATER CO. 
SUMMIT HILL WATER CO. 
SUMMIT HILL WATER CO. ANNUAL REPORTS 
SUMMIT HILL WATER CO. AUDIT (ACCOUNTS 
SUMMIT HILL WATER CO. AUDIT (ACCOUNTS 
SUMMIT HILL WATER CO. AUDIT (ACCOUNTS 
SUMMIT HILL WATER CO. INCOME TAX (U.S 

1 
) 
1 
. GOV. ) 

SUNBURY & ERIE R.R. CO. D.D.C. CO. OF PA. 
SUNBURY & ERIE R.R. CO. D.D.C. CO. OF PA. 
SURFACE SUPPORT 
SURFACE SUPPORT 
SURVEYS & MAPS (L & S R.R.) 
SURVEYS & MAPS (L & S R.R.0 
TAMAQUA 
TAMAQUA 
TAMAQUA & LANSFORD ST. RAILWAY 
TAMAQUA & LANSFORD ST. RAILWAY 
TAMAQUA - TAXES -SCHUYLKILL COUNTY 
TAMAQUA LOT SALES 
TATTERSALL CO. 
TAX (PENNA STATE OF ) LOANS 
TAX (PENNA STATE OF) 
TAX (PENNA STATE OF) 
TAX (PENNA STATE OF) 
TAX (PENNA STATE OF) LOANS 
TAX (PENNA STATE OF) LOANS 
TAX (PENNA STATE OF) LOANS 
TAX APPEALS (TAXES) SCHUYKILL CO. TRIENNIAL ASSM. 
TAXES (PENNA S.TATE OF) 
TAXES - L & S R.R. 
TAXES - L & S R.R. 
TAXES (CARBON COUNTY) 
TAXES (CARBON COUNTY) 
TAXES (JERSEY CITY) 
TAXES (LANSFORD) 
TAXES (LUZERNE COUNTY) 
TAXES (LUZERNE COUNTY) 
TAXES (MAUCH CHUNK TWP) 
TAXES (MAUCH CHUNK TWP.) 
TAXES (PENNA. STATE OF) 
TAXES SCHUYKILL COUNTY 
TAXES-EASTERN-NORTHHAMPTON COUNTY 
TAYLOR FARM 
TERMINALS - L & S R.R. 
TERMINALS - L & S R.R. 
TERMINALS (WILKES BARRE & SCRANTON RWY. CO.) 
TESTIMONY OF WILLIAM WYER/TAX APPEALS 
THORNHURST 
TIDE WATER PIPE CO. LTD. 
TOBYHANNA CREEK WATER SUPPLY CO. LEASES & RENTS 
TOBYHANNA ROD & GUN CLUB - LEHIGH COOLBAUGH 
TOBYHANNA ROD & GUN CLUB - LEHIGH COOLBAUGH 

DATES 

1935-1944 
1939-1944 
1944 
1941-1944 
1939-1940 
1940-1944 
1932-1938 
1936-1941 
1923-1932 
1922-1929 
1916-1941 
1923-1947 
1927-1940 
1927-1937 
1928-1940 
1929-1944 
1932-1944 
1916-1938 

1936 
1921-1928 
1930-1943 
1899-1914 
1909-1914 
1911-1949 
1925-1939 
1916-1934 
1925-1934 
1906:1924 
1919-1937 
1933-1939 
1931-1954 
1919-1933 
1930-1944 
1931-1942 
1931-1954 
1934-1942 
1937-1933 
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INDEX 

R 49-07 
R 157 
R 157-02 
R 1800-66 
E 1800-66 
E 1800-66 
A 1800-66 
R 1800-04 
PRES 2212 
S 2212 
S 2212 
E 76 
E 3260 
A 1804 
A 1804-03 
R 1398 
5053 
R 5053 
5053 
R 5053 

FOLDER HEADING DATES 

TOBYHANNA ROD & GUN CLUB - TUNKHANNOCK 1905-1910 
TOWANDA ST. WHITE HANCU LOT SALES 1939-1941 
TOWANDA ST. WHITE HANCU LOT SALES 1939-1941 
TRACK & TRACKWORK 1943 
TRACK & TRACKWORK - L & S R.R. 1873-1903 
TRACK & TRACKWORK - L & S R.R. 1903-1904 
TRACK & TRACKWORK - L & S R.R. 1920-1943 
TRACKAGE RIGHTS ABSTRCATS OF CONTRACTS L&SRR LEASE 1935 
TRADE MARK 1906-1942 
TRADE MARK 1907-1939 
TRADE MARK 1939-1942 
TRESCKOW R.R. 1869-1943 
TRESCKOW R.R.CO. 1899-1917 
TRESCKOW R.R.CO. I.C.C. 1901-1922 
TRESCKOW R.R.CO. I.C.C. VALUATION 1915-1925 
TRIPS 1938-1943 
U.S. ENGINEER OFFICE 1908-1934 
U.S. ENGINEER OFFICE 1929-1941 
U.S. ENGINEER OFFICE 1935-1944 
U.S. ENGINEER OFFICE 1937-1944 

SEC 799-20 U.S. SENATE (U.S. GOV.) 
R 5573-02 UNION ST. TAMAQUA LOT SALES 
R 11-12 VACATION OF ROAD (LOWER QUKAKE ROAD) 

VALUATION I.C.C. 
VALUATION I.C.C. 
VALUATION I.C.C. 
VALUATION I. C . C . 
VALUATION I.C.C. 
VALUATION I.C.C. 
VALUATION I.C.C. 
VALUATION I.C.C. 
VALUATION I.C.C. 
VALUATION I.C.C. 
VOTING TRUST 
WALENT CZERLITSKY 
WATER PIPE LINE 
WATER POWER 
WATER POWER-DELAW 
WATER RIGHTS 

ARE RI VER 

R 11-12 WATER SUPPLY & LANDS 
R 11-12 WATER SUPPLY & LANDS 

WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 
WATER SUPPLY 

& LANDS (LYONS & KENNEDY TRACT) 
(L & S R.R.) 
(L & S R.R.) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVERj 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
(LEHIGH RIVER) 
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INDEX 

11-12 
R 11-12 
E 1800-50 
R 5-48 
R 470 
R 157 
R 157 
R 5732 
E 1800-23 
R 5-10 
3168 
E 1966 
R 1966 
E 1966-01 
A 1966-01 
T 1966-01 
E 1966-01 
R 1966-01 
A 1966-01 
A 2279-01 
2279-01 
E 2279-01 
- 

FOLDER HEADING DATES 

WATER SUPPLY AND LANDS 1924-1943 2 
WATER SUPPLY&LANDS(CONDEMNATION PROCEEDINGS) JEANS 1906-1926 51 
WEISSPORT - L & S R.R. 1902-1908 22 
WEISSPORT CANAL 1941-1943 2 
WEST EASTON SEE TRANSFERRED VAULT 1916-1944 6 
WHITE HANCU LOT SALES 1915-1922 6 
WHITE HANCU LOT SALES 1923-1943 5 
WHITE HAVEN 1908-1942 42 
WHITE HAVEN ( L  & S R.R.) 1903-1922 19 
WHITE HAVEN DAM 1938-1943 1 
WILKES BARRE 1915-1940 35 
WILKES BARRE & SCRANTON RWY CO. 1887-1943 32 
WILKES BARRE & SCRANTON RWY CO. 1918-1942 32 
WILKES BARRE & SCRANTON RWY CO. R/W SCRANTON 1889-1909 32 
WILKES BARRE & SCRANTON RWY CO. SCRANTON 1895-1898 32 
WILKES BARRE & SCRANTON RWY CO. SCRANTON 1906-1909 32 
WILKES BARRE & SCRANTON RWY CO. SCRANTON 1908-1911 32 
WILKES BARRE & SCRANTON RWY CO. SCRANTON 1927-1940 32 
WILKES BARRE & SCRANTON RWY CO. SCRANTON O'CONNOR 1904-1908 32 
WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY 1930-1945 34 
WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY 1936-1943 34 
WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY 1937-1942 34 

- .. 


